
Peter Trautwein Gedächtnisturnier 2010

Gersweiler, 05.09.2010

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Luca  Reinshagen ASV Hüttigweiler
SS 4:0

52
SS 5:0

53
SS 12:0

54
 3 15  4 21 1 2.I

2 Leon Braun KV Riegelsberg
0:15

01
0:20

04
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

3 Robin Marc Riebes KSV Eppelborn
SS 13:3

54
0:30

01
 1  5  2 13 1 4.II

4 Maximilian Ahrens AC Heusweiler
1:55

03
SS 6:0

52
1:00

01
 1  5  1  9 0 6.III

Pool B

1 Nicolas Brill ASV Hüttigweiler
0:30

02
SS 3:0

53
 1  5  1  3 0 3.II

2 Adrian Wolny KSV Hösbach
SS 4:0

51
TÜ 13:0

44
SS 3:0

53
 3 14  4 20 2 1.I

3 Rick-Jürgen Dauster KSV Köllerbach
SS 7:0

54
0:15

01
0:10

02
 1  5  1  7 0 5.III

4 Lucas Weber AC Heusweiler
0:25

03
0:30

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Luca  Reinshagen - Maximilian Ahrens

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Adrian Wolny - Rick-Jürgen Dauster

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Maximilian Ahrens AC Heusweiler 0 6.00:20

Pool B 3 Rick-Jürgen Dauster KSV Köllerbach 5 5.SS 0:3

Pool A 3 Robin Marc Riebes KSV Eppelborn 0 4.00:30

Pool B 1 Nicolas Brill ASV Hüttigweiler 5 3.SS 0:6

Pool A 1 Luca  Reinshagen ASV Hüttigweiler 0 2.00:10

Pool B 2 Adrian Wolny KSV Hösbach 5 1.SS 0:4
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